10.

11.

12.

Position

Transportation Supervisor
Acto. Service Delivery
Transportation Operations
Manager

Transportation Supervisor
Transportation Supervisor
Transportation Supervisor
Transportation Supervisor
Transportation Supervisor
System Service Supervisor
Transportation Supervisor

Transportation Supervisor

System Service Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

M-Line Management

Total Wages

$153,221

$152,614

$147,268

$146,267

$142,682

$133,068

$125,720

$125,653

$118,811

$109,974

$88,268

$51,793



