	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Transportation Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$153,221
2.	Acto. Service Delivery		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$152,614
3.	Transportation Operations Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$147,268
4.	Transportation Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$146,267
5.	Transportation Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$142,682
6.	Transportation Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$133,068
7.	Transportation Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$125,720
8.	Transportation Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$125,653
9.	System Service Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$118,811
10.	Transportation Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$109,974
11.	Transportation Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$88,268
12.	System Service Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	M-Line Management	\$51,793